
#5 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ATKISON, Camden Franklin Communi 11.51  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BUIS, Dennis Southport High Sc 11.57  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 TYLER, Tynell Southport High Sc 11.72  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 RAKESTRAW, Tyler Mooresville High S 11.79  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 UPCHURCH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 11.90  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 EASTER-THOMAS, Nathan Mooresville High S 11.94  (NW) 1(4) 1

7 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 12.04  (NW) 2(2)

8 ASSOGBA, Fazeel Mooresville High S 12.07  (NW) 1(5)

8 MULUMEODERWA, Aganze Southport High Sc 12.07  (NW) 2(3)

10 KOVACIK, Reed Mooresville High S 12.08  (NW) 3(1)

11 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 12.09  (NW) 2(4)

11 BODELL, Bryce Mooresville High S 12.09  (NW) 2(4)

13 LUCAS, Hunter Franklin Communi 12.18  (NW) 3(2)

14 TOVES, Jesse Franklin Communi 12.18  (NW) 1(6)

15 EDWARDS, Malik Whiteland Commu 12.19  (NW) 6(1)

16 WOEHLKE, Oliver Whiteland Commu 12.20  (NW) 2(6)

17 BROWNLEE, Keenan Mooresville High S 12.24  (NW) 2(7)

18 MERGL, Steven Whiteland Commu 12.25  (NW) 3(3)

19 LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc 12.26  (NW) 9(1)

20 SIEBE, Brandon Whiteland Commu 12.26  (NW) 3(4)

21 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 12.27  (NW) 3(5)

22 KAICY, Sebastian Whiteland Commu 12.30  (NW) 5(1)

23 RODRIGUEZ, Fabian Southport High Sc 12.33  (NW) 1(7)

24 MONDESIR, Stephane Franklin Communi 12.35  (NW) 3(6)

25 KNIGHT, JJ Mooresville High S 12.37  (NW) 1(8)

26 MONTGOMERY, Ty Mooresville High S 12.39  (NW) 9(2)

27 RODARMEL, Riley Franklin Communi 12.41  (NW) 5(2)

28 DAILY, Liam Southport High Sc 12.42  (NW) 2(8)

29 ALVARADO, Saul Shelbyville High S 12.44  (NW) 4(2)

30 SHEPHERD, LaShawn Whiteland Commu 12.47  (NW) 7(1)

31 HAZELWOOD, Sage Whiteland Commu 12.47  (NW) 8(1)

32 LEWIS, Ian Whiteland Commu 12.47  (NW) 5(3)

33 CASTANEDA, Alexis Shelbyville High S 12.48  (NW) 5(4)

34 KOLLIEGBO, Andrian Whiteland Commu 12.48  (NW) 12(1)

35 GRADY, Camden Whiteland Commu 12.53  (NW) 8(2)

36 GARNER, Trell Shelbyville High S 12.55  (NW) 5(5)

37 POULAKIS, Andreas Southport High Sc 12.56  (NW) 4(3)

38 OWENS, Collin Franklin Communi 12.57  (NW) 6(2)

39 SCHMIDT, Cooper Franklin Communi 12.58  (NW) 4(4)

40 DAY, Wyatt Whiteland Commu 12.59  (NW) 8(3)

41 CARTER, Gage Mooresville High S 12.64  (NW) 10(1)

42 SHERWOOD, Colten Shelbyville High S 12.65  (NW) 3(7)

43 MUDGETT, Devon Whiteland Commu 12.67  (NW) 7(2)

43 CRUSE, Malakai Greenwood Com 12.67  (NW) 11(1)

45 BISHOP, Conner Whiteland Commu 12.71  (NW) 8(4)

46 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 12.72  (NW) 6(3)

#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 WARTHEN, Aiden Whiteland Commu 12.76  (NW) 12(2)

48 TARVIN, Jeremiah Franklin Communi 12.78  (NW) 5(6)

49 TAYLOR, Derrick Whiteland Commu 12.81  (NW) 8(5)

50 SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu 12.82  (NW) 7(3)

51 NUNO, Angel Whiteland Commu 12.84  (NW) 8(6)

52 SCARAMAZZO, Anthony Greenwood Com 12.86  (NW) 11(2)

53 STRANGE, Elijah Greenwood Com 12.86  (NW) 11(3)

53 WATT, Camdyn Whiteland Commu 12.86  (NW) 12(3)

53 POWELL, Landyn Mooresville High S 12.86  (NW) 10(2)

56 BURDINE, Triston Mooresville High S 12.87  (NW) 4(5)

57 MOHAMUD, Mohamud Southport High Sc 12.88  (NW) 9(3)

58 BANGURA, Emmanuel Southport High Sc 12.92  (NW) 4(6)

58 SMITH, TaMaree Southport High Sc 12.92  (NW) 7(4)

60 CLICK, Keovani Greenwood Com 12.93  (NW) 11(4)

61 WINGER, Brevin Greenwood Com 12.94  (NW) 4(7)

62 CRECELIUS, Caleb Southport High Sc 12.98  (NW) 3(8)

63 NAPIER, CJ Whiteland Commu 12.98  (NW) 8(7)

64 GREESON, Thomas Whiteland Commu 13.00  (NW) 10(3)

65 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 13.02  (NW) 8(8)

66 TERRELL, Michael Mooresville High S 13.02  (NW) 5(7)

67 HARRIS, Hudson Franklin Communi 13.02  (NW) 6(4)

68 JONES, Davion Greenwood Com 13.08  (NW) 10(4)

69 OREN, Carl Southport High Sc 13.13  (NW) 5(8)

70 CORNETT, Nathan Mooresville High S 13.19  (NW) 10(5)

71 TYLER, Darrell Southport High Sc 13.21  (NW) 6(5)

72 ELLYSON, Ethan Mooresville High S 13.24  (NW) 6(6)

73 WARREN, Duncan Greenwood Com 13.25  (NW) 11(5)

74 ORH, Solomon Southport High Sc 13.44  (NW) 6(7)

75 LAMBERT, Keaton Whiteland Commu 13.45  (NW) 9(4)

76 HERNANDEZ, Israel Shelbyville High S 13.49  (NW) 7(5)

77 SERRANO, Carlos Southport High Sc 13.80  (NW) 9(5)

78 GOMEZ, Nico Mooresville High S 13.83  (NW) 7(6)

79 ROSE, Ethan Greenwood Com 13.91  (NW) 11(6)

80 BRILLEY, Jayden Whiteland Commu 13.92  (NW) 9(6)

81 KUK TE, Ben Whiteland Commu 13.96  (NW) 11(7)

82 GAMES, Zebastian Greenwood Com 14.12  (NW) 10(6)

83 WILSON, Austin Mooresville High S 14.13  (NW) 9(7)

84 MCKEOWN, Noah Whiteland Commu 14.28  (NW) 10(7)

85 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 14.93  (NW) 7(7)

86 HALEY, Jeramiah Southport High Sc 15.76  (NW) 10(8)

PAUL, Erold Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 7

MORENO, Matthew Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 9

WILSON, Liam Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 4
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#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 ATKISON, Camden Franklin Communi 11.51

2 BUIS, Dennis Southport High Sc 11.57

3 RAKESTRAW, Tyler Mooresville High S 11.79

4 EASTER-THOMAS, Nathan Mooresville High S 11.94

5 ASSOGBA, Fazeel Mooresville High S 12.07

6 TOVES, Jesse Franklin Communi 12.18

7 RODRIGUEZ, Fabian Southport High Sc 12.33

8 KNIGHT, JJ Mooresville High S 12.37

Section 2 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 TYLER, Tynell Southport High Sc 11.72

2 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 12.04

3 MULUMEODERWA, Aganze Southport High Sc 12.07

4 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 12.09

4 BODELL, Bryce Mooresville High S 12.09

6 WOEHLKE, Oliver Whiteland Commu 12.20

7 BROWNLEE, Keenan Mooresville High S 12.24

8 DAILY, Liam Southport High Sc 12.42

Section 3 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOVACIK, Reed Mooresville High S 12.08

2 LUCAS, Hunter Franklin Communi 12.18

3 MERGL, Steven Whiteland Commu 12.25

4 SIEBE, Brandon Whiteland Commu 12.26

5 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 12.27

6 MONDESIR, Stephane Franklin Communi 12.35

7 SHERWOOD, Colten Shelbyville High S 12.65

8 CRECELIUS, Caleb Southport High Sc 12.98

Section 4 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 UPCHURCH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 11.90

2 ALVARADO, Saul Shelbyville High S 12.44

3 POULAKIS, Andreas Southport High Sc 12.56

4 SCHMIDT, Cooper Franklin Communi 12.58

5 BURDINE, Triston Mooresville High S 12.87

6 BANGURA, Emmanuel Southport High Sc 12.92

7 WINGER, Brevin Greenwood Com 12.94

WILSON, Liam Southport High Sc NT

Section 5 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAICY, Sebastian Whiteland Commu 12.30

2 RODARMEL, Riley Franklin Communi 12.41

3 LEWIS, Ian Whiteland Commu 12.47

4 CASTANEDA, Alexis Shelbyville High S 12.48

5 GARNER, Trell Shelbyville High S 12.55

6 TARVIN, Jeremiah Franklin Communi 12.78

7 TERRELL, Michael Mooresville High S 13.02

8 OREN, Carl Southport High Sc 13.13

Section 6 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EDWARDS, Malik Whiteland Commu 12.19

2 OWENS, Collin Franklin Communi 12.57

3 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 12.72

4 HARRIS, Hudson Franklin Communi 13.02

5 TYLER, Darrell Southport High Sc 13.21

6 ELLYSON, Ethan Mooresville High S 13.24

7 ORH, Solomon Southport High Sc 13.44

Section 7 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHEPHERD, LaShawn Whiteland Commu 12.47

2 MUDGETT, Devon Whiteland Commu 12.67

3 SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu 12.82

4 SMITH, TaMaree Southport High Sc 12.92

5 HERNANDEZ, Israel Shelbyville High S 13.49

6 GOMEZ, Nico Mooresville High S 13.83

7 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 14.93

PAUL, Erold Southport High Sc DNS

Section 8 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAZELWOOD, Sage Whiteland Commu 12.47

2 GRADY, Camden Whiteland Commu 12.53

3 DAY, Wyatt Whiteland Commu 12.59

4 BISHOP, Conner Whiteland Commu 12.71

5 TAYLOR, Derrick Whiteland Commu 12.81

6 NUNO, Angel Whiteland Commu 12.84

7 NAPIER, CJ Whiteland Commu 12.98

8 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 13.02

Section 9 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc 12.26

2 MONTGOMERY, Ty Mooresville High S 12.39

3 MOHAMUD, Mohamud Southport High Sc 12.88

4 LAMBERT, Keaton Whiteland Commu 13.45

5 SERRANO, Carlos Southport High Sc 13.80

6 BRILLEY, Jayden Whiteland Commu 13.92

7 WILSON, Austin Mooresville High S 14.13

MORENO, Matthew Southport High Sc DNS

Section 10 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARTER, Gage Mooresville High S 12.64

2 POWELL, Landyn Mooresville High S 12.86

3 GREESON, Thomas Whiteland Commu 13.00

4 JONES, Davion Greenwood Com 13.08

5 CORNETT, Nathan Mooresville High S 13.19

6 GAMES, Zebastian Greenwood Com 14.12

7 MCKEOWN, Noah Whiteland Commu 14.28

8 HALEY, Jeramiah Southport High Sc 15.76

Section 11 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRUSE, Malakai Greenwood Com 12.67

2 SCARAMAZZO, Anthony Greenwood Com 12.86
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#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 STRANGE, Elijah Greenwood Com 12.86

4 CLICK, Keovani Greenwood Com 12.93

5 WARREN, Duncan Greenwood Com 13.25

6 ROSE, Ethan Greenwood Com 13.91

7 KUK TE, Ben Whiteland Commu 13.96

Section 12 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOLLIEGBO, Andrian Whiteland Commu 12.48

2 WARTHEN, Aiden Whiteland Commu 12.76

3 WATT, Camdyn Whiteland Commu 12.86

#17 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HURT, Jeremiah Whiteland Commu 23.94  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 ATKISON, Camden Franklin Communi 23.98  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 MERGL, Steven Whiteland Commu 24.38  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 BRAVARD, Malakai Franklin Communi 24.41  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 EASTER-THOMAS, Nathan Mooresville High S 24.43  (NW) 8(1) 2

6 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 24.51  (NW) 1(3)

7 SIEBE, Brandon Whiteland Commu 24.53  (NW) 1(4)

8 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 25.00  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 LUCAS, Hunter Franklin Communi 25.02  (NW) 2(3)

10 KOVACIK, Reed Mooresville High S 25.14  (NW) 2(4)

11 KNIGHT, JJ Mooresville High S 25.23  (NW) 8(2)

12 RAKESTRAW, Tyler Mooresville High S 25.30  (NW) 1(5)

13 ASSOGBA, Fazeel Mooresville High S 25.35  (NW) 2(5)

14 WOEHLKE, Oliver Whiteland Commu 25.37  (NW) 2(6)

14 SHEPHERD, LaShawn Whiteland Commu 25.37  (NW) 3(1)

16 KOLLIEGBO, Andrian Whiteland Commu 25.50  (NW) 9(1)

17 DAILY, Liam Southport High Sc 25.59  (NW) 1(6)

18 LEWIS, Ian Whiteland Commu 25.78  (NW) 4(1)

19 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 25.80  (NW) 4(2)

20 SHERWOOD, Colten Shelbyville High S 25.80  (NW) 1(7)

21 ALVARADO, Saul Shelbyville High S 25.83  (NW) 2(7)

22 MONDESIR, Stephane Franklin Communi 25.87  (NW) 3(2)

23 HAZELWOOD, Sage Whiteland Commu 25.97  (NW) 6(1)

24 RODARMEL, Riley Franklin Communi 26.09  (NW) 5(1)

25 SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu 26.12  (NW) 6(2)

26 TAYLOR, Derrick Whiteland Commu 26.16  (NW) 4(3)

27 DAY, Wyatt Whiteland Commu 26.19  (NW) 4(4)

28 GARNER, Trell Shelbyville High S 26.22  (NW) 2(8)

29 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 26.28  (NW) 4(5)

30 EDWARDS, Malik Whiteland Commu 26.30  (NW) 7(2)

31 CRUSE, Malakai Greenwood Com 26.31  (NW) 8(3)

32 JONES, Davion Greenwood Com 26.33  (NW) 8(4)

33 WATT, Camdyn Whiteland Commu 26.36  (NW) 9(2)

34 EADS, Jaylen Shelbyville High S 26.44  (NW) 3(3)

35 CRECELIUS, Caleb Southport High Sc 26.51  (NW) 3(4)

#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
36 MUDGETT, Devon Whiteland Commu 26.52  (NW) 6(3)

37 LAW, Kendrick Mooresville High S 26.54  (NW) 10(1)

38 WARTHEN, Aiden Whiteland Commu 26.66  (NW) 8(5)

39 NUNO, Angel Whiteland Commu 26.76  (NW) 5(2)

40 OREN, Carl Southport High Sc 26.77  (NW) 3(5)

41 SMITH, TaMaree Southport High Sc 26.81  (NW) 3(6)

42 HARRIS, Hudson Franklin Communi 26.82  (NW) 5(3)

43 GREESON, Thomas Whiteland Commu 26.85  (NW) 10(2)

44 TYLER, Darrell Southport High Sc 26.97  (NW) 6(4)

45 PAUL, Erold Southport High Sc 26.98  (NW) 6(5)

46 TARVIN, Jeremiah Franklin Communi 27.00  (NW) 4(6)

47 ELLYSON, Ethan Mooresville High S 27.01  (NW) 5(4)

48 TERRELL, Michael Mooresville High S 27.20  (NW) 5(5)

49 GRADY, Camden Whiteland Commu 27.33  (NW) 6(6)

50 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 27.38  (NW) 6(7)

51 ORH, Solomon Southport High Sc 27.67  (NW) 5(6)

52 WINGER, Brevin Greenwood Com 27.76  (NW) 9(3)

53 CLICK, Keovani Greenwood Com 28.13  (NW) 9(4)

54 SERRANO, Carlos Southport High Sc 28.30  (NW) 7(3)

55 HERNANDEZ, Israel Shelbyville High S 28.36  (NW) 6(8)

56 ROSE, Ethan Greenwood Com 28.60  (NW) 10(3)

57 GOMEZ, Nico Mooresville High S 28.66  (NW) 7(4)

58 BRILLEY, Jayden Whiteland Commu 29.02  (NW) 7(5)

59 KUK TE, Ben Whiteland Commu 29.26  (NW) 8(6)

60 LAMBERT, Keaton Whiteland Commu 29.76  (NW) 7(6)

61 MCKEOWN, Noah Whiteland Commu 30.69  (NW) 7(7)

62 HALEY, Jeramiah Southport High Sc 36.65  (NW) 7(8)

VALENTINE, Slate Whiteland Commu DNS  (NW) 1

SCHMIDT, Cooper Franklin Communi DNS  (NW) 3

WELLS, Alex Shelbyville High S DNS  (NW) 3

BANGURA, Emmanuel Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

BURDINE, Triston Mooresville High S DNS  (NW) 5

STRANGE, Elijah Greenwood Com DNS  (NW) 8

SCARAMAZZO, Anthony Greenwood Com DNS  (NW) 8

GAMES, Zebastian Greenwood Com DNS  (NW) 9

NIELSEN, Ethan Mooresville High S DNS  (NW) 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 ATKISON, Camden Franklin Communi 23.98

2 MERGL, Steven Whiteland Commu 24.38

3 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 24.51

4 SIEBE, Brandon Whiteland Commu 24.53

5 RAKESTRAW, Tyler Mooresville High S 25.30
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#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 DAILY, Liam Southport High Sc 25.59

7 SHERWOOD, Colten Shelbyville High S 25.80

VALENTINE, Slate Whiteland Commu DNS

Section 2 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRAVARD, Malakai Franklin Communi 24.41

2 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 25.00

3 LUCAS, Hunter Franklin Communi 25.02

4 KOVACIK, Reed Mooresville High S 25.14

5 ASSOGBA, Fazeel Mooresville High S 25.35

6 WOEHLKE, Oliver Whiteland Commu 25.37

7 ALVARADO, Saul Shelbyville High S 25.83

8 GARNER, Trell Shelbyville High S 26.22

Section 3 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHEPHERD, LaShawn Whiteland Commu 25.37

2 MONDESIR, Stephane Franklin Communi 25.87

3 EADS, Jaylen Shelbyville High S 26.44

4 CRECELIUS, Caleb Southport High Sc 26.51

5 OREN, Carl Southport High Sc 26.77

6 SMITH, TaMaree Southport High Sc 26.81

SCHMIDT, Cooper Franklin Communi DNS

WELLS, Alex Shelbyville High S DNS

Section 4 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEWIS, Ian Whiteland Commu 25.78

2 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 25.80

3 TAYLOR, Derrick Whiteland Commu 26.16

4 DAY, Wyatt Whiteland Commu 26.19

5 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 26.28

6 TARVIN, Jeremiah Franklin Communi 27.00

BANGURA, Emmanuel Southport High Sc DNS

LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc DNS

Section 5 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 RODARMEL, Riley Franklin Communi 26.09

2 NUNO, Angel Whiteland Commu 26.76

3 HARRIS, Hudson Franklin Communi 26.82

4 ELLYSON, Ethan Mooresville High S 27.01

5 TERRELL, Michael Mooresville High S 27.20

6 ORH, Solomon Southport High Sc 27.67

BURDINE, Triston Mooresville High S DNS

Section 6 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAZELWOOD, Sage Whiteland Commu 25.97

2 SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu 26.12

3 MUDGETT, Devon Whiteland Commu 26.52

4 TYLER, Darrell Southport High Sc 26.97

5 PAUL, Erold Southport High Sc 26.98

6 GRADY, Camden Whiteland Commu 27.33

7 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 27.38

#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 HERNANDEZ, Israel Shelbyville High S 28.36

Section 7 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 HURT, Jeremiah Whiteland Commu 23.94

2 EDWARDS, Malik Whiteland Commu 26.30

3 SERRANO, Carlos Southport High Sc 28.30

4 GOMEZ, Nico Mooresville High S 28.66

5 BRILLEY, Jayden Whiteland Commu 29.02

6 LAMBERT, Keaton Whiteland Commu 29.76

7 MCKEOWN, Noah Whiteland Commu 30.69

8 HALEY, Jeramiah Southport High Sc 36.65

Section 8 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 EASTER-THOMAS, Nathan Mooresville High S 24.43

2 KNIGHT, JJ Mooresville High S 25.23

3 CRUSE, Malakai Greenwood Com 26.31

4 JONES, Davion Greenwood Com 26.33

5 WARTHEN, Aiden Whiteland Commu 26.66

6 KUK TE, Ben Whiteland Commu 29.26

STRANGE, Elijah Greenwood Com DNS

SCARAMAZZO, Anthony Greenwood Com DNS

Section 9 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOLLIEGBO, Andrian Whiteland Commu 25.50

2 WATT, Camdyn Whiteland Commu 26.36

3 WINGER, Brevin Greenwood Com 27.76

4 CLICK, Keovani Greenwood Com 28.13

GAMES, Zebastian Greenwood Com DNS

NIELSEN, Ethan Mooresville High S DNS

Section 10 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAW, Kendrick Mooresville High S 26.54

2 GREESON, Thomas Whiteland Commu 26.85

3 ROSE, Ethan Greenwood Com 28.60

#11 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 54.87 1(1) 10

2 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 55.09 1(2) 8

3 BARNETT, Sam Mooresville High S 56.24 3(1) 6

4 TOVES, Jesse Franklin Communi 57.06 1(3) 4

5 STRACHAN, Dakota Mooresville High S 57.92 2(1) 2

6 GOODRICH, Waveland Greenwood Com 58.61 3(2) 1

7 BISHOP, Conner Whiteland Commu 58.71 1(4)

8 TURNER, Kamden Shelbyville High S 59.25 1(5)

9 FERNANDEZ, Inigo Mooresville High S 1:00.07 2(2)

10 NAPIER, CJ Whiteland Commu 1:00.09 1(6)

11 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 1:00.36 2(3)

12 DAVIS, Eli Shelbyville High S 1:01.39 2(4)

13 KAICY, Sebastian Whiteland Commu 1:01.58 1(7)

14 MOHAMUD, Mohamud Southport High Sc 1:01.97 1(8)
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#11 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 HAVENS, Grady Greenwood Com 1:02.38 3(3)

16 GRIMES, Nicholas Greenwood Com 1:02.43 2(5)

17 WELLS, Alex Shelbyville High S 1:03.96 2(6)

18 ADAMS, Rylan Greenwood Com 1:04.63 2(7)

19 GRAY, Eli Mooresville High S 1:07.02 2(8)

MORENO, Matthew Southport High Sc DNS 1

HARMON, Jackson Franklin Communi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 54.87

2 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 55.09

3 TOVES, Jesse Franklin Communi 57.06

4 BISHOP, Conner Whiteland Commu 58.71

5 TURNER, Kamden Shelbyville High S 59.25

6 NAPIER, CJ Whiteland Commu 1:00.09

7 KAICY, Sebastian Whiteland Commu 1:01.58

8 MOHAMUD, Mohamud Southport High Sc 1:01.97

MORENO, Matthew Southport High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 STRACHAN, Dakota Mooresville High S 57.92

2 FERNANDEZ, Inigo Mooresville High S 1:00.07

3 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 1:00.36

4 DAVIS, Eli Shelbyville High S 1:01.39

5 GRIMES, Nicholas Greenwood Com 1:02.43

6 WELLS, Alex Shelbyville High S 1:03.96

7 ADAMS, Rylan Greenwood Com 1:04.63

8 GRAY, Eli Mooresville High S 1:07.02

HARMON, Jackson Franklin Communi DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BARNETT, Sam Mooresville High S 56.24

2 GOODRICH, Waveland Greenwood Com 58.61

3 HAVENS, Grady Greenwood Com 1:02.38

#15 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTMAN, Makail Whiteland Commu 2:07.66 1(1) 10

2 LINTON, Ian Mooresville High S 2:17.58 1(2) 8

3 WILKING, Kaden Greenwood Com 2:19.55 2(1) 6

4 EMMANUEL, Espoir Whiteland Commu 2:22.23 1(3) 4

5 MERKLE, Luke Mooresville High S 2:22.45 1(4) 2

6 HEICHEL, Donny Greenwood Com 2:22.82 2(2) 1

7 GREENE, George Southport High Sc 2:23.66 1(5)

8 HOSKINS, Jacob Franklin Communi 2:25.63 1(6)

9 GUZMAN, Luis Southport High Sc 2:26.69 2(3)

10 LAWSON, Owen Mooresville High S 2:26.75 1(7)

#15 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 CLARK, Jayden Whiteland Commu 2:26.88 1(8)

12 HECKER, Robert Greenwood Com 2:27.34 2(4)

13 BERGMAN, Brycen Franklin Communi 2:28.04 1(9)

14 ADAMS, Colin Southport High Sc 2:28.59 1(10)

15 HUTCHINSON, Corbin Mooresville High S 2:30.10 1(11)

16 STRAIT, David Franklin Communi 2:30.22 2(5)

17 GILL, Emry Whiteland Commu 2:31.26 2(6)

18 SPIEGEL, Tyler Franklin Communi 2:31.63 1(12)

19 LAND, Peyton Whiteland Commu 2:32.42 1(13)

20 HARKER, Gaige Shelbyville High S 2:35.22 2(7)

21 CHILDERS, Nick Shelbyville High S 2:35.50 1(14)

22 BARNETT, Ian Franklin Communi 2:37.32 1(15)

23 PIKE, Kendryk Shelbyville High S 2:38.48 1(16)

24 GINER-PEREZ, Luis Greenwood Com 2:39.22 2(8)

25 LIM, Ai Southport High Sc 2:40.74 1(17)

26 MCILWAIN, Jaxon Greenwood Com 2:41.02 2(9)

27 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 2:41.92 2(10)

28 WORKMAN, Isaac Mooresville High S 2:42.07 2(11)

29 PENN, Zach Greenwood Com 2:43.66 2(12)

30 COFFEY, Ethan Shelbyville High S 2:45.57 1(18)

31 FOUTZ, Evan Greenwood Com 2:45.79 2(13)

32 CRONBLAD, Sebastian Greenwood Com 2:47.72 2(14)

33 WRIGHT, Kenneth Shelbyville High S 2:48.07 2(15)

34 VIRDEN, Shaun Shelbyville High S 2:51.71 2(16)

35 SHIRLEY, Conor Whiteland Commu 2:52.97 2(17)

35 ELIZONDO, Christian Southport High Sc 2:52.97 2(17)

35 MOLLENKOPF, Anderson Shelbyville High S 2:52.97 2(17)

38 CASTEEL, Sebastian Mooresville High S 2:56.71 2(20)

PERKINS, Damon Southport High Sc DNS 1

FERNANDEZ, Inigo Mooresville High S DNS 1

MAWI, Lal Southport High Sc DNS 2

STEGEMILLER, Everett Shelbyville High S DNS 2

GROOVER, Isaac Whiteland Commu DNS 2

BELLNER, Sam Mooresville High S DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHRISTMAN, Makail Whiteland Commu 2:07.66

2 LINTON, Ian Mooresville High S 2:17.58

3 EMMANUEL, Espoir Whiteland Commu 2:22.23

4 MERKLE, Luke Mooresville High S 2:22.45

5 GREENE, George Southport High Sc 2:23.66

6 HOSKINS, Jacob Franklin Communi 2:25.63

7 LAWSON, Owen Mooresville High S 2:26.75

8 CLARK, Jayden Whiteland Commu 2:26.88
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#15 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 BERGMAN, Brycen Franklin Communi 2:28.04

10 ADAMS, Colin Southport High Sc 2:28.59

11 HUTCHINSON, Corbin Mooresville High S 2:30.10

12 SPIEGEL, Tyler Franklin Communi 2:31.63

13 LAND, Peyton Whiteland Commu 2:32.42

14 CHILDERS, Nick Shelbyville High S 2:35.50

15 BARNETT, Ian Franklin Communi 2:37.32

16 PIKE, Kendryk Shelbyville High S 2:38.48

17 LIM, Ai Southport High Sc 2:40.74

18 COFFEY, Ethan Shelbyville High S 2:45.57

PERKINS, Damon Southport High Sc DNS

FERNANDEZ, Inigo Mooresville High S DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WILKING, Kaden Greenwood Com 2:19.55

2 HEICHEL, Donny Greenwood Com 2:22.82

3 GUZMAN, Luis Southport High Sc 2:26.69

4 HECKER, Robert Greenwood Com 2:27.34

5 STRAIT, David Franklin Communi 2:30.22

6 GILL, Emry Whiteland Commu 2:31.26

7 HARKER, Gaige Shelbyville High S 2:35.22

8 GINER-PEREZ, Luis Greenwood Com 2:39.22

9 MCILWAIN, Jaxon Greenwood Com 2:41.02

10 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 2:41.92

11 WORKMAN, Isaac Mooresville High S 2:42.07

12 PENN, Zach Greenwood Com 2:43.66

13 FOUTZ, Evan Greenwood Com 2:45.79

14 CRONBLAD, Sebastian Greenwood Com 2:47.72

15 WRIGHT, Kenneth Shelbyville High S 2:48.07

16 VIRDEN, Shaun Shelbyville High S 2:51.71

17 SHIRLEY, Conor Whiteland Commu 2:52.97

17 ELIZONDO, Christian Southport High Sc 2:52.97

17 MOLLENKOPF, Anderson Shelbyville High S 2:52.97

20 CASTEEL, Sebastian Mooresville High S 2:56.71

MAWI, Lal Southport High Sc DNS

STEGEMILLER, Everett Shelbyville High S DNS

GROOVER, Isaac Whiteland Commu DNS

BELLNER, Sam Mooresville High S DNS

#7 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ADAMS, Colin Southport High Sc 4:56.56 1(1) 10

2 WILKING, Kaden Greenwood Com 5:06.37 2(1) 8

3 MARTINELLE, Trenton Whiteland Commu 5:06.47 2(2) 6

4 FOX, Caleb Whiteland Commu 5:11.00 1(2) 4

5 MERKLE, Luke Mooresville High S 5:14.78 1(3) 2

6 LAWSON, Owen Mooresville High S 5:16.66 1(4) 1

7 HEICHEL, Donny Greenwood Com 5:17.48 2(3)

#7 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 HOSKINS, Jacob Franklin Communi 5:24.41 1(5)

9 RIFE, Cameron Whiteland Commu 5:25.25 2(4)

10 HECKER, Robert Greenwood Com 5:32.58 2(5)

11 BERGMAN, Brycen Franklin Communi 5:33.33 1(6)

12 KNOLL, Camron Greenwood Com 5:36.04 2(6)

13 GUZMAN, Luis Southport High Sc 5:38.34 1(7)

14 ADDIS, Logan Shelbyville High S 5:39.13 1(8)

15 ORTIZ, Alejandro Southport High Sc 5:40.00 2(7)

16 STRAIT, David Franklin Communi 5:40.84 1(9)

17 HUTCHINSON, Corbin Mooresville High S 5:41.50 1(10)

18 ANSPAUGH, Jonah Shelbyville High S 5:44.69 1(11)

19 HARKER, Gaige Shelbyville High S 5:45.29 1(12)

20 HARKER, Gavin Shelbyville High S 5:46.22 1(13)

21 GINER-PEREZ, Luis Greenwood Com 5:47.21 2(8)

22 MCILWAIN, Jaxon Greenwood Com 5:50.45 2(9)

23 REISERT, Evan Whiteland Commu 5:51.50 2(10)

24 ELY, Cameron Mooresville High S 5:51.74 1(14)

25 PIKE, Kendryk Shelbyville High S 5:56.23 1(15)

26 COFFEY, Ethan Shelbyville High S 5:57.51 1(16)

27 WORKMAN, Isaac Mooresville High S 6:00.42 1(17)

28 HILARIO, Cristian Southport High Sc 6:02.57 1(18)

29 MIERS, Matthew Southport High Sc 6:03.40 2(11)

30 GOEDECKER, Brady Whiteland Commu 6:05.84 1(19)

31 CRONBLAD, Sebastian Greenwood Com 6:07.70 2(12)

32 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 6:08.33 2(13)

33 WRIGHT, Kenneth Shelbyville High S 6:24.06 2(14)

34 FOUTZ, Evan Greenwood Com 6:27.57 2(15)

35 ROJAS, Juan Southport High Sc 6:27.73 2(16)

36 MOLLENKOPF, Anderson Shelbyville High S 6:32.02 2(17)

37 ELIZONDO, Christian Southport High Sc 6:50.99 2(18)

38 STINSON, Austin Southport High Sc 7:37.04 2(19)

39 HILARIO, Ethan Southport High Sc 7:45.04 2(20)

40 BELLNER, Sam Mooresville High S 8:04.49 2(21)

MAWI, Lal Southport High Sc DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ADAMS, Colin Southport High Sc 4:56.56

2 FOX, Caleb Whiteland Commu 5:11.00

3 MERKLE, Luke Mooresville High S 5:14.78

4 LAWSON, Owen Mooresville High S 5:16.66

5 HOSKINS, Jacob Franklin Communi 5:24.41

6 BERGMAN, Brycen Franklin Communi 5:33.33

7 GUZMAN, Luis Southport High Sc 5:38.34

8 ADDIS, Logan Shelbyville High S 5:39.13

WHITELAND JV INVITE

Thursday, April 18, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Above and Beyond Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/19/2024 12:02 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#7 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 STRAIT, David Franklin Communi 5:40.84

10 HUTCHINSON, Corbin Mooresville High S 5:41.50

11 ANSPAUGH, Jonah Shelbyville High S 5:44.69

12 HARKER, Gaige Shelbyville High S 5:45.29

13 HARKER, Gavin Shelbyville High S 5:46.22

14 ELY, Cameron Mooresville High S 5:51.74

15 PIKE, Kendryk Shelbyville High S 5:56.23

16 COFFEY, Ethan Shelbyville High S 5:57.51

17 WORKMAN, Isaac Mooresville High S 6:00.42

18 HILARIO, Cristian Southport High Sc 6:02.57

19 GOEDECKER, Brady Whiteland Commu 6:05.84

MAWI, Lal Southport High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WILKING, Kaden Greenwood Com 5:06.37

2 MARTINELLE, Trenton Whiteland Commu 5:06.47

3 HEICHEL, Donny Greenwood Com 5:17.48

4 RIFE, Cameron Whiteland Commu 5:25.25

5 HECKER, Robert Greenwood Com 5:32.58

6 KNOLL, Camron Greenwood Com 5:36.04

7 ORTIZ, Alejandro Southport High Sc 5:40.00

8 GINER-PEREZ, Luis Greenwood Com 5:47.21

9 MCILWAIN, Jaxon Greenwood Com 5:50.45

10 REISERT, Evan Whiteland Commu 5:51.50

11 MIERS, Matthew Southport High Sc 6:03.40

12 CRONBLAD, Sebastian Greenwood Com 6:07.70

13 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 6:08.33

14 WRIGHT, Kenneth Shelbyville High S 6:24.06

15 FOUTZ, Evan Greenwood Com 6:27.57

16 ROJAS, Juan Southport High Sc 6:27.73

17 MOLLENKOPF, Anderson Shelbyville High S 6:32.02

18 ELIZONDO, Christian Southport High Sc 6:50.99

19 STINSON, Austin Southport High Sc 7:37.04

20 HILARIO, Ethan Southport High Sc 7:45.04

21 BELLNER, Sam Mooresville High S 8:04.49

#19 Boys' & Girls' 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLCROFT, William Franklin Communi 11:08.54 10

2 RIFE, Cameron Whiteland Commu 11:45.30 8

3 WOODS, Noah Franklin Communi 12:00.98 6

4 KNOLL, Camron Greenwood Com 12:20.08 4

5 JONES, Oliver Franklin Communi 12:27.78

6 ANSPAUGH, Jonah Shelbyville High S 12:30.07 2

7 LINDSAY, Hannah Franklin Communi 12:30.45 10

8 HINOJOSA, Ben Shelbyville High S 12:43.70 1

9 MCILWAIN, Jaxon Greenwood Com 13:08.44

10 PROCTOR, Claire Whiteland Commu 13:32.10 8

#19 Boys' & Girls' 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 THOMAS, Willamina Franklin Communi 13:39.29 6

12 WRIGHT, Hannah Shelbyville High S 14:39.90 4

13 MCINTOSH, Carlee Mooresville High S 15:00.13 2

14 GARNS, Araceli Greenwood Com 16:15.56 1

#3 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZERMENO, Isaac Shelbyville High S 18.80 10

2 HAVENS, Grady Greenwood Com 19.01 8

3 REYNOLDS, Braden Greenwood Com 20.06 6

4 TURNER, John Shelbyville High S 20.17 4

5 SMITH, Braeden Shelbyville High S 20.37

6 KUK TE, Ben Whiteland Commu 20.60 2

7 PERRY, Nicholas Whiteland Commu 20.98 1

8 OLIVER, Jayden Franklin Communi 21.60

#13 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DIAS, Miguel Greenwood Com 46.39 10

2 TURNER, John Shelbyville High S 47.82 8

3 OLIVER, Jayden Franklin Communi 48.63 6

4 REYNOLDS, Braden Greenwood Com 49.07 4

5 PERRY, Nicholas Whiteland Commu 49.43 2

6 CARTER, Gage Mooresville High S 51.54 1

ZERMENO, Isaac Shelbyville High S DNS

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 45.54 1(1) 10

2 Southport High School (A) 45.84 1(2) 8

3 Mooresville High School (A) 45.94 1(3) 6

4 Whiteland Community High School (A) 46.24 1(4) 4

5 Mooresville High School (B) 46.78 1(5)

6 Shelbyville High School (A) 47.88 1(6) 2

7 Southport High School (B) 48.58 2(1)

8 Franklin Community High School (B) 48.71 2(2)

9 Whiteland Community High School (B) 48.76 1(7)

10 Whiteland Community High School (C) 49.43 1(8)

11 Greenwood Community High School (A) 49.82 2(3)

12 Greenwood Community High School (B) 50.74 2(4)

13 Southport High School (C) 53.71 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Franklin Community High School (A) 45.54
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#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Southport High School (A) 45.84

3 Mooresville High School (A) 45.94

4 Whiteland Community High School (A) 46.24

5 Mooresville High School (B) 46.78

6 Shelbyville High School (A) 47.88

7 Whiteland Community High School (B) 48.76

8 Whiteland Community High School (C) 49.43

Section 2 of 2

1 Southport High School (B) 48.58

2 Franklin Community High School (B) 48.71

3 Greenwood Community High School (A) 49.82

4 Greenwood Community High School (B) 50.74

5 Southport High School (C) 53.71

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 3:39.29 1(1) 10

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 3:43.88 1(2) 8

3 Mooresville High School (C) 4:00.55 1(3) 6

4 Shelbyville High School (A) 4:02.95 1(4) 4

5 Whiteland Community High School (B) 4:06.49 1(5)

6 Whiteland Community High School (D) 4:06.71 1(6)

7 Whiteland Community High School (C) 4:06.83 1(7)

8 Mooresville High School (B) 4:23.10 1(8)

Franklin Community High School (B) NT 2

Mooresville High School (A) NT 2

Greenwood Community High School (A) NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 3:39.29

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 3:43.88

3 Mooresville High School (C) 4:00.55

4 Shelbyville High School (A) 4:02.95

5 Whiteland Community High School (B) 4:06.49

6 Whiteland Community High School (D) 4:06.71

7 Whiteland Community High School (C) 4:06.83

8 Mooresville High School (B) 4:23.10

Section 2 of 2

Franklin Community High School (B) NT

Mooresville High School (A) NT

Greenwood Community High School (A) NT

#29 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROADUS, Brock Mooresville High S5' 8" 10

2 NIELSEN, Ethan Mooresville High S5' 6" 8

#29 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 HURT, Jeremiah Whiteland Commu 5' 6" 6

4 OWENS, Collin Franklin Communi 5' 4" 4

5 WILLIAMS, Brenton Mooresville High S5' 4"

6 GRADY, Noah Whiteland Commu 5' 4" 2

7 BRAVARD, Malakai Franklin Communi 5' 2" 0.33

7 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 5' 2" 0.33

7 REYNOLDS, Braden Greenwood Com 5' 2" 0.33

7 GRIGGS, Evan Franklin Communi 5' 2"

11 LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc 5' 0"

11 ELY, Cameron Mooresville High S5' 0"

11 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 5' 0"

11 MOHAMUD, Mohamud Southport High Sc 5' 0"

15 TYLER, Darrell Southport High Sc 4' 10"

15 WARREN, Duncan Greenwood Com 4' 10"

15 STRANGE, Elijah Greenwood Com 4' 10"

15 SOMMERS, Cameron Franklin Communi 4' 10"

15 DAVIS, Eli Shelbyville High S 4' 10"

CASTANEDA, Alexis Shelbyville High S NH

SMITH, Braeden Shelbyville High S DNS

HUESMAN, Jackson Shelbyville High S DNS

#31 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EADS, Jaylen Shelbyville High S 10' 6" 10

2 SOMMERS, Cameron Franklin Communi 9' 0" 8

3 LAW, Kendrick Mooresville High S8' 6" 6

4 TURNER, Kamden Shelbyville High S 8' 0" 4

5 WILSON, Liam Southport High Sc 7' 0" 2

TURNER, John Shelbyville High S NH

RODRIGUEZ, Fabian Southport High Sc DNS

HUESMAN, Jackson Shelbyville High S DNS

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Elijah Franklin Communi 19' 1"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 KOLLIEGBO, Andrian Whiteland Commu 18' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 17' 4"  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 HURT, Jeremiah Whiteland Commu 17' 2"  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 17' 1"  (NW) 2(2)

6 JONES, Davion Greenwood Com 17' 01 /4  (NW) 2(3) 2

7 BORING, Austin Shelbyville High S 16' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 1

8 OWENS, Collin Franklin Communi 16' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

9 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 16' 71 /2  (NW) 1(5)

10 ADAMS, Rylan Greenwood Com 16' 6"  (NW) 2(5)

11 WARREN, Duncan Greenwood Com 15' 101 /2  (NW) 2(6)

12 RODRIGUEZ, Fabian Southport High Sc 15' 81 /2  (NW) 1(6)
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#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 MONDESIR, Stephane Franklin Communi 15' 7"  (NW) 1(7)

14 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 15' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

15 STRANGE, Elijah Greenwood Com 15' 21 /2  (NW) 2(7)

16 SIMINSKI, Jack Greenwood Com 15' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

17 LAW, Kendrick Mooresville High S14' 111 /2  (NW) 1(9)

18 BARLOW, Landon Greenwood Com 14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(9)

19 OLIVER, Jayden Franklin Communi 14' 9"  (NW) 1(10)

20 VIRDEN, Shaun Shelbyville High S 14' 13 /4  (NW) 2(10)

21 LAMBERT, Keaton Whiteland Commu 13' 113 /4  (NW) 2(11)

ZERMENO, Isaac Shelbyville High S ND  (NW) 1

SMITH, Braeden Shelbyville High S DNS  (NW) 1

HUESMAN, Jackson Shelbyville High S DNS  (NW) 2

ASSOGBA, Fazeel Mooresville High SDNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Elijah Franklin Communi 19' 1"  (NW)

2 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 17' 4"  (NW)

3 HURT, Jeremiah Whiteland Commu 17' 2"  (NW)

4 OWENS, Collin Franklin Communi 16' 8"  (NW)

5 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 16' 71 /2  (NW)

6 RODRIGUEZ, Fabian Southport High Sc 15' 81 /2  (NW)

7 MONDESIR, Stephane Franklin Communi 15' 7"  (NW)

8 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 15' 6"  (NW)

9 LAW, Kendrick Mooresville High S14' 111 /2  (NW)

10 OLIVER, Jayden Franklin Communi 14' 9"  (NW)

ZERMENO, Isaac Shelbyville High S ND  (NW)

SMITH, Braeden Shelbyville High S DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 KOLLIEGBO, Andrian Whiteland Commu 18' 8"  (NW)

2 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 17' 1"  (NW)

3 JONES, Davion Greenwood Com 17' 01 /4  (NW)

4 BORING, Austin Shelbyville High S 16' 111 /2  (NW)

5 ADAMS, Rylan Greenwood Com 16' 6"  (NW)

6 WARREN, Duncan Greenwood Com 15' 101 /2  (NW)

7 STRANGE, Elijah Greenwood Com 15' 21 /2  (NW)

8 SIMINSKI, Jack Greenwood Com 15' 01 /2  (NW)

9 BARLOW, Landon Greenwood Com 14' 91 /2  (NW)

10 VIRDEN, Shaun Shelbyville High S 14' 13 /4  (NW)

11 LAMBERT, Keaton Whiteland Commu 13' 113 /4  (NW)

HUESMAN, Jackson Shelbyville High S DNS  (NW)

ASSOGBA, Fazeel Mooresville High SDNS  (NW)

#23 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Benjamin Southport High Sc 45' 61 /4 2(1) 10

#23 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 MONTGOMERY, Ty Mooresville High S43' 71 /2 3(1) 8

3 CONNER, Seth Mooresville High S39' 1" 3(2) 6

4 MATTHEWS, Nathan Mooresville High S38' 111 /2 3(3)

5 COX, Owen Whiteland Commu 38' 91 /2 1(1) 4

6 SKINNER, Alex Greenwood Com 37' 7" 1(2) 2

7 STAFFORD, Anthony Shelbyville High S 37' 33 /4 3(4) 1

8 KHAMES, Ali Southport High Sc 36' 11 /2 3(5)

9 MCINTOSH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 35' 8" 3(6)

10 BURNELL, Benjamin Whiteland Commu 35' 2" 1(3)

11 POWELL, Landyn Mooresville High S34' 4" 3(7)

12 KING, Layton Whiteland Commu 33' 51 /4 1(4)

13 LANCASTER-LYNCH, Mason Southport High Sc 31' 9" 2(2)

14 WARD, Bayler Shelbyville High S 31' 21 /2 3(8)

15 REED, Craig Southport High Sc 31' 2" 2(3)

16 HABIG, Jacob Mooresville High S30' 81 /2 3(9)

17 CORCORAN, Tanner Franklin Communi 30' 51 /4 3(10)

18 LIZAMA, Robert Southport High Sc 30' 41 /2 2(4)

19 CONNOR, Alexander Greenwood Com 29' 10" 1(5)

19 STURGILL, Jaylen Shelbyville High S 29' 10" 3(11)

19 CORNETT, Nathan Mooresville High S29' 10" 2(5)

22 MARTINS-THOMAS, Reuben Shelbyville High S 29' 3" 3(12)

23 FIGUEROA, Alex Shelbyville High S 28' 3" 2(6)

24 POULAKIS, Alexandros Southport High Sc 27' 9" 2(7)

25 DUDLEY, Dillon Mooresville High S27' 71 /2 2(8)

26 WINGER, Brevin Greenwood Com 27' 1" 1(6)

27 WILSON, Austin Mooresville High S26' 91 /2 1(7)

28 MONROE, Evan Shelbyville High S 26' 73 /4 2(9)

29 BAKER, Wyatt Shelbyville High S 26' 6" 2(10)

30 CHILDERS, Nick Shelbyville High S 26' 11 /2 2(11)

31 BRADLEY, Ryan Shelbyville High S 23' 61 /4 2(12)

32 MEJIA, Abel Southport High Sc 23' 6" 2(13)

33 WOODWARD, Brody Mooresville High S23' 13 /4 1(8)

34 CUETO-RAMOS, Gabriel Shelbyville High S 22' 31 /2 2(14)

35 OSBORNE, Luke Unattached 21' 71 /4 1(9)

36 HARMON, Jackson Franklin Communi 18' 31 /4 1(10)

37 AL DARAJI, Mousa Franklin Communi 18' 0" 1(11)

MCSPADDEN, Jaxon Mooresville High SDNS 1

TAYLOR, Noah Mooresville High SDNS 1

GONZALEZ, Abraham Whiteland Commu DNS 1

SOSA, Johan Shelbyville High S DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 COX, Owen Whiteland Commu 38' 91 /2

2 SKINNER, Alex Greenwood Com 37' 7"
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#23 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 BURNELL, Benjamin Whiteland Commu 35' 2"

4 KING, Layton Whiteland Commu 33' 51 /4

5 CONNOR, Alexander Greenwood Com 29' 10"

6 WINGER, Brevin Greenwood Com 27' 1"

7 WILSON, Austin Mooresville High S26' 91 /2

8 WOODWARD, Brody Mooresville High S23' 13 /4

9 OSBORNE, Luke Unattached 21' 71 /4

10 HARMON, Jackson Franklin Communi 18' 31 /4

11 AL DARAJI, Mousa Franklin Communi 18' 0"

MCSPADDEN, Jaxon Mooresville High SDNS

TAYLOR, Noah Mooresville High SDNS

GONZALEZ, Abraham Whiteland Commu DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 BROWN, Benjamin Southport High Sc 45' 61 /4

2 LANCASTER-LYNCH, Mason Southport High Sc 31' 9"

3 REED, Craig Southport High Sc 31' 2"

4 LIZAMA, Robert Southport High Sc 30' 41 /2

5 CORNETT, Nathan Mooresville High S29' 10"

6 FIGUEROA, Alex Shelbyville High S 28' 3"

7 POULAKIS, Alexandros Southport High Sc 27' 9"

8 DUDLEY, Dillon Mooresville High S27' 71 /2

9 MONROE, Evan Shelbyville High S 26' 73 /4

10 BAKER, Wyatt Shelbyville High S 26' 6"

11 CHILDERS, Nick Shelbyville High S 26' 11 /2

12 BRADLEY, Ryan Shelbyville High S 23' 61 /4

13 MEJIA, Abel Southport High Sc 23' 6"

14 CUETO-RAMOS, Gabriel Shelbyville High S 22' 31 /2

Flight 3 of 3

1 MONTGOMERY, Ty Mooresville High S43' 71 /2

2 CONNER, Seth Mooresville High S39' 1"

3 MATTHEWS, Nathan Mooresville High S38' 111 /2

4 STAFFORD, Anthony Shelbyville High S 37' 33 /4

5 KHAMES, Ali Southport High Sc 36' 11 /2

6 MCINTOSH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 35' 8"

7 POWELL, Landyn Mooresville High S34' 4"

8 WARD, Bayler Shelbyville High S 31' 21 /2

9 HABIG, Jacob Mooresville High S30' 81 /2

10 CORCORAN, Tanner Franklin Communi 30' 51 /4

11 STURGILL, Jaylen Shelbyville High S 29' 10"

12 MARTINS-THOMAS, Reuben Shelbyville High S 29' 3"

SOSA, Johan Shelbyville High S DNS

#25 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 COX, Owen Whiteland Commu 129' 9" 1(1) 10

2 KING, Layton Whiteland Commu 129' 8" 3(1) 8

3 MONTGOMERY, Ty Mooresville High S129' 4" 3(2) 6

#25 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 GONZALEZ, Abraham Whiteland Commu 125' 2" 1(2)

5 BURNELL, Benjamin Whiteland Commu 122' 8" 1(3)

6 CONNER, Seth Mooresville High S121' 5" 3(3) 4

7 BROWN, Benjamin Southport High Sc 119' 1" 2(1) 2

8 GRIMES, Nicholas Greenwood Com 110' 9" 1(4) 1

9 CROSLEY, Carson Greenwood Com 107' 8" 1(5)

10 SKINNER, Alex Greenwood Com 106' 7" 1(6)

11 POULAKIS, Alexandros Southport High Sc 100' 1" 3(4)

12 LANCASTER-LYNCH, Mason Southport High Sc 96' 10" 3(5)

13 LIZAMA, Robert Southport High Sc 95' 10" 3(6)

14 RIVERA, Keegan Franklin Communi 95' 6" 2(2)

15 HABIG, Jacob Mooresville High S93' 9" 3(7)

16 REED, Craig Southport High Sc 93' 2" 3(8)

17 STAFFORD, Anthony Shelbyville High S 92' 3" 3(9)

18 POWELL, Landyn Mooresville High S91' 8" 2(3)

19 ROSE, Ethan Greenwood Com 90' 4" 1(7)

20 SMALL, Gavin Greenwood Com 88' 2" 1(8)

21 STURGILL, Jaylen Shelbyville High S 88' 0" 2(4)

22 BRADLEY, Ryan Shelbyville High S 87' 2" 3(10)

23 MATTHEWS, Nathan Mooresville High S85' 8" 3(11)

24 MARTINS-THOMAS, Reuben Shelbyville High S 84' 0" 3(12)

25 CORCORAN, Tanner Franklin Communi 78' 8" 3(13)

26 WARD, Bayler Shelbyville High S 78' 3" 3(14)

27 DUDLEY, Dillon Mooresville High S75' 2" 2(5)

28 BAKER, Wyatt Shelbyville High S 72' 3" 2(6)

29 KHAMES, Ali Southport High Sc 70' 5" 1(9)

30 FIGUEROA, Alex Shelbyville High S 69' 2" 2(7)

31 WOODWARD, Brody Mooresville High S69' 0" 2(8)

32 WILSON, Austin Mooresville High S68' 9" 2(9)

33 CHILDERS, Nick Shelbyville High S 62' 10" 2(10)

34 MEJIA, Abel Southport High Sc 61' 9" 2(11)

35 CUETO-RAMOS, Gabriel Shelbyville High S 61' 3" 2(12)

36 HARMON, Jackson Franklin Communi 57' 8" 1(10)

37 CAPIEN, Trever Greenwood Com 57' 3" 1(11)

38 BISHOP, Devin Greenwood Com 56' 9" 1(12)

39 AL DARAJI, Mousa Franklin Communi 53' 8" 1(13)

40 MONROE, Evan Shelbyville High S 51' 6" 2(13)

CORNETT, Nathan Mooresville High SND 3

TAYLOR, Noah Mooresville High SDNS 1

MCSPADDEN, Jaxon Mooresville High SDNS 2

SOSA, Johan Shelbyville High S DNS 2

MCINTOSH, Jonah Whiteland Commu DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3
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#25 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 COX, Owen Whiteland Commu 129' 9"

2 GONZALEZ, Abraham Whiteland Commu 125' 2"

3 BURNELL, Benjamin Whiteland Commu 122' 8"

4 GRIMES, Nicholas Greenwood Com 110' 9"

5 CROSLEY, Carson Greenwood Com 107' 8"

6 SKINNER, Alex Greenwood Com 106' 7"

7 ROSE, Ethan Greenwood Com 90' 4"

8 SMALL, Gavin Greenwood Com 88' 2"

9 KHAMES, Ali Southport High Sc 70' 5"

10 HARMON, Jackson Franklin Communi 57' 8"

11 CAPIEN, Trever Greenwood Com 57' 3"

12 BISHOP, Devin Greenwood Com 56' 9"

13 AL DARAJI, Mousa Franklin Communi 53' 8"

TAYLOR, Noah Mooresville High SDNS

MCINTOSH, Jonah Whiteland Commu DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 BROWN, Benjamin Southport High Sc 119' 1"

2 RIVERA, Keegan Franklin Communi 95' 6"

3 POWELL, Landyn Mooresville High S91' 8"

4 STURGILL, Jaylen Shelbyville High S 88' 0"

5 DUDLEY, Dillon Mooresville High S75' 2"

6 BAKER, Wyatt Shelbyville High S 72' 3"

7 FIGUEROA, Alex Shelbyville High S 69' 2"

8 WOODWARD, Brody Mooresville High S69' 0"

9 WILSON, Austin Mooresville High S68' 9"

10 CHILDERS, Nick Shelbyville High S 62' 10"

11 MEJIA, Abel Southport High Sc 61' 9"

12 CUETO-RAMOS, Gabriel Shelbyville High S 61' 3"

13 MONROE, Evan Shelbyville High S 51' 6"

MCSPADDEN, Jaxon Mooresville High SDNS

SOSA, Johan Shelbyville High S DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 KING, Layton Whiteland Commu 129' 8"

2 MONTGOMERY, Ty Mooresville High S129' 4"

3 CONNER, Seth Mooresville High S121' 5"

4 POULAKIS, Alexandros Southport High Sc 100' 1"

5 LANCASTER-LYNCH, Mason Southport High Sc 96' 10"

6 LIZAMA, Robert Southport High Sc 95' 10"

7 HABIG, Jacob Mooresville High S93' 9"

8 REED, Craig Southport High Sc 93' 2"

9 STAFFORD, Anthony Shelbyville High S 92' 3"

10 BRADLEY, Ryan Shelbyville High S 87' 2"

11 MATTHEWS, Nathan Mooresville High S85' 8"

12 MARTINS-THOMAS, Reuben Shelbyville High S 84' 0"

13 CORCORAN, Tanner Franklin Communi 78' 8"

14 WARD, Bayler Shelbyville High S 78' 3"

#25 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

CORNETT, Nathan Mooresville High SND

#6 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah Southport High Sc 13.27  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 GARDNER, Addison Mooresville High S 13.51  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 13.66  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 TIDD, Brooklyn Mooresville High S 13.72  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 WEIN, Marley Southport High Sc 13.78  (NW) 5(1) 2

6 DELPRIORE, Ava Greenwood Com 13.83  (NW) 6(1) 1

7 GASCA, Diana Shelbyville High S 13.91  (NW) 2(1)

8 GALYAN, Mayci Mooresville High S 13.92  (NW) 1(4)

9 DINDIYAL, Amiya Mooresville High S 14.04  (NW) 1(5)

10 CHASE, Madilyn Franklin Communi 14.15  (NW) 2(2)

11 ROELL, Lillian Greenwood Com 14.19  (NW) 5(2)

12 EADS, Nadra Greenwood Com 14.20  (NW) 6(2)

13 DALY, Willow Mooresville High S 14.21  (NW) 6(3)

14 HAMM, Alyssa Greenwood Com 14.23  (NW) 6(4)

15 LOVE, Samantha Franklin Communi 14.26  (NW) 4(1)

16 IRISH, Addison Whiteland Commu 14.37  (NW) 1(6)

17 THOMPSON, Lila Greenwood Com 14.41  (NW) 6(5)

18 FOX, Hannah Franklin Communi 14.41  (NW) 2(3)

19 HARMON, Sydney Whiteland Commu 14.42  (NW) 6(6)

20 WASHINGTON, Aniza Southport High Sc 14.42  (NW) 2(4)

21 HUFFMAN, Amiyah Franklin Communi 14.54  (NW) 1(7)

22 JOHNSON, Ella Shelbyville High S 14.56  (NW) 3(2)

23 TELLEZ, Emily Shelbyville High S 14.60  (NW) 4(2)

24 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 14.61  (NW) 2(5)

25 CONNERS, Bethany Shelbyville High S 14.62  (NW) 2(6)

26 WATKINS, Eleana Southport High Sc 14.64  (NW) 3(3)

27 LUNA, Britney Southport High Sc 14.71  (NW) 2(7)

28 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 14.74  (NW) 3(4)

29 ULREY, Maliya Southport High Sc 14.82  (NW) 2(8)

30 HUNGATE, Makaila Shelbyville High S 14.87  (NW) 3(5)

31 ESGUERRA, Gaby Mooresville High S 14.93  (NW) 1(8)

32 BROWN, Arabella Mooresville High S 15.02  (NW) 4(3)

33 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 15.08  (NW) 6(7)

34 HOLMES, Ella Whiteland Commu 15.13  (NW) 6(8)

35 SMITH, Mylah Southport High Sc 15.17  (NW) 3(6)

36 COLEMAN, Nasiyah Southport High Sc 15.38  (NW) 4(4)

37 TYLER, Talaya Southport High Sc 15.51  (NW) 4(5)

38 ZINNAH, Leah Southport High Sc 15.69  (NW) 3(7)

39 FABIAN, Marlyn Shelbyville High S 15.75  (NW) 5(3)

40 LUA, Giselle Shelbyville High S 15.75  (NW) 4(6)

41 MIGL, Sarah Greenwood Com 16.17  (NW) 5(4)

42 DUNCAN, Tazaria Southport High Sc 16.57  (NW) 5(5)

SPEARS, Emma Whiteland Commu DNS  (NW) 3
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#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

RAMIREZ, Jhoselyn Shelbyville High S DNS  (NW) 4

LLOYD, Prosperity Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

SACHS, Faith Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 5

CASTANEDA, Alexa Shelbyville High S DNS  (NW) 5

WILLIAMS, Reign Greenwood Com DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARDNER, Addison Mooresville High S 13.51

2 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 13.66

3 TIDD, Brooklyn Mooresville High S 13.72

4 GALYAN, Mayci Mooresville High S 13.92

5 DINDIYAL, Amiya Mooresville High S 14.04

6 IRISH, Addison Whiteland Commu 14.37

7 HUFFMAN, Amiyah Franklin Communi 14.54

8 ESGUERRA, Gaby Mooresville High S 14.93

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 GASCA, Diana Shelbyville High S 13.91

2 CHASE, Madilyn Franklin Communi 14.15

3 FOX, Hannah Franklin Communi 14.41

4 WASHINGTON, Aniza Southport High Sc 14.42

5 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 14.61

6 CONNERS, Bethany Shelbyville High S 14.62

7 LUNA, Britney Southport High Sc 14.71

8 ULREY, Maliya Southport High Sc 14.82

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah Southport High Sc 13.27

2 JOHNSON, Ella Shelbyville High S 14.56

3 WATKINS, Eleana Southport High Sc 14.64

4 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 14.74

5 HUNGATE, Makaila Shelbyville High S 14.87

6 SMITH, Mylah Southport High Sc 15.17

7 ZINNAH, Leah Southport High Sc 15.69

SPEARS, Emma Whiteland Commu DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOVE, Samantha Franklin Communi 14.26

2 TELLEZ, Emily Shelbyville High S 14.60

3 BROWN, Arabella Mooresville High S 15.02

4 COLEMAN, Nasiyah Southport High Sc 15.38

5 TYLER, Talaya Southport High Sc 15.51

6 LUA, Giselle Shelbyville High S 15.75

RAMIREZ, Jhoselyn Shelbyville High S DNS

LLOYD, Prosperity Southport High Sc DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEIN, Marley Southport High Sc 13.78

#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 ROELL, Lillian Greenwood Com 14.19

3 FABIAN, Marlyn Shelbyville High S 15.75

4 MIGL, Sarah Greenwood Com 16.17

5 DUNCAN, Tazaria Southport High Sc 16.57

SACHS, Faith Southport High Sc DNS

CASTANEDA, Alexa Shelbyville High S DNS

WILLIAMS, Reign Greenwood Com DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DELPRIORE, Ava Greenwood Com 13.83

2 EADS, Nadra Greenwood Com 14.20

3 DALY, Willow Mooresville High S 14.21

4 HAMM, Alyssa Greenwood Com 14.23

5 THOMPSON, Lila Greenwood Com 14.41

6 HARMON, Sydney Whiteland Commu 14.42

7 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 15.08

8 HOLMES, Ella Whiteland Commu 15.13

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 28.62  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 TSCHOPP, Emma Greenwood Com 28.63  (NW) 5(1) 8

3 DELPRIORE, Ava Greenwood Com 28.71  (NW) 5(2) 6

4 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 29.58  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 MORRIS, Addie Franklin Communi 29.76  (NW) 2(2)

6 DINDIYAL, Amiya Mooresville High S 29.78  (NW) 1(2) 2

7 WILLIAMS, Reign Greenwood Com 29.86  (NW) 5(3)

8 CHASE, Madilyn Franklin Communi 30.05  (NW) 1(3)

9 GALYAN, Mayci Mooresville High S 30.07  (NW) 1(4) 1

10 HUFFMAN, Amiyah Franklin Communi 30.48  (NW) 1(5)

11 IRISH, Addison Whiteland Commu 30.50  (NW) 3(1)

12 HARMON, Sydney Whiteland Commu 30.70  (NW) 3(2)

13 ROELL, Lillian Greenwood Com 30.97  (NW) 5(4)

14 ULREY, Maliya Southport High Sc 30.99  (NW) 2(3)

15 EADS, Nadra Greenwood Com 31.10  (NW) 6(1)

16 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 31.14  (NW) 2(4)

17 THOMPSON, Lila Greenwood Com 31.19  (NW) 5(5)

18 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 31.20  (NW) 1(6)

19 WATKINS, Eleana Southport High Sc 31.27  (NW) 2(5)

20 HUNGATE, Makaila Shelbyville High S 31.43  (NW) 2(6)

21 HAMM, Alyssa Greenwood Com 31.44  (NW) 6(2)

22 NIELSEN, Ashlyn Mooresville High S 31.48  (NW) 5(6)

23 GARDNER, Addison Mooresville High S 31.68  (NW) 5(7)

24 RAMIREZ, Jhoselyn Shelbyville High S 31.82  (NW) 2(7)

25 ZINNAH, Leah Southport High Sc 31.91  (NW) 1(7)

26 FOX, Hannah Franklin Communi 32.14  (NW) 3(3)

27 LIPP, Addison Greenwood Com 32.84  (NW) 6(3)

28 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 33.17  (NW) 4(1)
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
29 COLEMAN, Nasiyah Southport High Sc 33.22  (NW) 3(4)

30 FABIAN, Marlyn Shelbyville High S 33.38  (NW) 3(5)

31 LUA, Giselle Shelbyville High S 33.56  (NW) 4(2)

32 WASHINGTON, Aniza Southport High Sc 33.68  (NW) 3(6)

33 SMITH, Mylah Southport High Sc 35.60  (NW) 3(7)

34 KETRON, Addy Whiteland Commu 36.10  (NW) 4(3)

35 DUNCAN, Tazaria Southport High Sc 36.21  (NW) 3(8)

36 MIGL, Sarah Greenwood Com 37.51  (NW) 6(4)

LUNA, Britney Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

LLOYD, Prosperity Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 2

CASTANEDA, Alexa Shelbyville High S DNS  (NW) 4

SACHS, Faith Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

TYLER, Talaya Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

WEIN, Marley Southport High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

ESGUERRA, Gaby Mooresville High S DNS  (NW) 5

HOLMES, Ella Whiteland Commu DNS  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 28.62

2 DINDIYAL, Amiya Mooresville High S 29.78

3 CHASE, Madilyn Franklin Communi 30.05

4 GALYAN, Mayci Mooresville High S 30.07

5 HUFFMAN, Amiyah Franklin Communi 30.48

6 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 31.20

7 ZINNAH, Leah Southport High Sc 31.91

LUNA, Britney Southport High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 29.58

2 MORRIS, Addie Franklin Communi 29.76

3 ULREY, Maliya Southport High Sc 30.99

4 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 31.14

5 WATKINS, Eleana Southport High Sc 31.27

6 HUNGATE, Makaila Shelbyville High S 31.43

7 RAMIREZ, Jhoselyn Shelbyville High S 31.82

LLOYD, Prosperity Southport High Sc DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 IRISH, Addison Whiteland Commu 30.50

2 HARMON, Sydney Whiteland Commu 30.70

3 FOX, Hannah Franklin Communi 32.14

4 COLEMAN, Nasiyah Southport High Sc 33.22

5 FABIAN, Marlyn Shelbyville High S 33.38

6 WASHINGTON, Aniza Southport High Sc 33.68

7 SMITH, Mylah Southport High Sc 35.60

8 DUNCAN, Tazaria Southport High Sc 36.21

#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 33.17

2 LUA, Giselle Shelbyville High S 33.56

3 KETRON, Addy Whiteland Commu 36.10

CASTANEDA, Alexa Shelbyville High S DNS

SACHS, Faith Southport High Sc DNS

TYLER, Talaya Southport High Sc DNS

WEIN, Marley Southport High Sc DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TSCHOPP, Emma Greenwood Com 28.63

2 DELPRIORE, Ava Greenwood Com 28.71

3 WILLIAMS, Reign Greenwood Com 29.86

4 ROELL, Lillian Greenwood Com 30.97

5 THOMPSON, Lila Greenwood Com 31.19

6 NIELSEN, Ashlyn Mooresville High S 31.48

7 GARDNER, Addison Mooresville High S 31.68

ESGUERRA, Gaby Mooresville High S DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 EADS, Nadra Greenwood Com 31.10

2 HAMM, Alyssa Greenwood Com 31.44

3 LIPP, Addison Greenwood Com 32.84

4 MIGL, Sarah Greenwood Com 37.51

HOLMES, Ella Whiteland Commu DNS

#12 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COX, Claire Whiteland Commu 1:01.89 1(1) 10

2 HENRY, Mariah Southport High Sc 1:03.93 1(2) 8

3 POTTS, Jhena Southport High Sc 1:04.81 1(3) 6

4 SHUE, Jessica Mooresville High S 1:06.42 2(1) 4

5 ELKINS, Cambree Southport High Sc 1:06.54 1(4)

6 MUHLHAUSER, Eden Whiteland Commu 1:06.69 1(5) 2

7 HALL, McKayla Whiteland Commu 1:11.21 1(6)

8 LUNA, Britney Southport High Sc 1:11.24 1(7)

9 BROWN, Arabella Mooresville High S 1:11.78 2(2) 1

10 LOVE, Samantha Franklin Communi 1:12.77 2(3)

11 HAINES, Demi Southport High Sc 1:12.84 2(4)

12 STEIN, Alyssa Mooresville High S 1:15.86 2(5)

13 ESQUIVEL, Amanda Shelbyville High S 1:16.21 2(6)

14 CRAFT, Cora Mooresville High S 1:34.23 2(7)

BOLEN, Josie Southport High Sc DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COX, Claire Whiteland Commu 1:01.89

2 HENRY, Mariah Southport High Sc 1:03.93
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#12 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 POTTS, Jhena Southport High Sc 1:04.81

4 ELKINS, Cambree Southport High Sc 1:06.54

5 MUHLHAUSER, Eden Whiteland Commu 1:06.69

6 HALL, McKayla Whiteland Commu 1:11.21

7 LUNA, Britney Southport High Sc 1:11.24

BOLEN, Josie Southport High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SHUE, Jessica Mooresville High S 1:06.42

2 BROWN, Arabella Mooresville High S 1:11.78

3 LOVE, Samantha Franklin Communi 1:12.77

4 HAINES, Demi Southport High Sc 1:12.84

5 STEIN, Alyssa Mooresville High S 1:15.86

6 ESQUIVEL, Amanda Shelbyville High S 1:16.21

7 CRAFT, Cora Mooresville High S 1:34.23

#16 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIS-MUFF, Kaniah Southport High Sc 2:34.79 10

2 FLAHERTY, Ramya Whiteland Commu 2:39.51 8

3 BOWMAN, Kiley Southport High Sc 2:53.83 6

4 TOMAMICHEL, Rozlin Whiteland Commu 2:57.78 4

5 MERIWETHER, Megan Franklin Communi 3:06.99 2

6 SEAL, Kathryn Shelbyville High S 3:07.32 1

7 JOHNSON, Lilly Shelbyville High S 3:08.76

8 OWEN, Haley Franklin Communi 3:10.29

9 MILES, Kennedee Mooresville High S 3:12.61

10 LOPER, Kayla Southport High Sc 3:16.64

11 THOMPSON, Cailey Greenwood Com 3:20.69

12 KISSEL, Helen Southport High Sc 3:38.97

12 UNTZETABARRENETXEA, Lor Shelbyville High S 3:38.97

12 FARLEY, Addison Mooresville High S 3:38.97

GARNS, Araceli Greenwood Com DNS

KURRASCH, Sofie Mooresville High S DNS

EACRET, Graycee Southport High Sc DNS

BARNES, Haylee Shelbyville High S DNS

SIMPSON, Ellie Shelbyville High S DNS

KELLER, Avery Shelbyville High S DNS

#8 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIMPSON, Ellie Shelbyville High S 6:21.32 10

2 ROLL, Alaina Whiteland Commu 6:32.65 8

3 MCINTOSH, Carlee Mooresville High S 6:46.47 6

4 KELLER, Avery Shelbyville High S 6:49.62 4

5 KISSEL, Helen Southport High Sc 6:50.42 2

6 OWEN, Haley Franklin Communi 6:51.11 1

7 WATSON, Ryleigh Mooresville High S 6:54.90

#8 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 SEAL, Kathryn Shelbyville High S 6:55.15

9 BARNES, Haylee Shelbyville High S 6:58.42

10 MERIWETHER, Megan Franklin Communi 6:59.39

11 LYKINS, Liviah Mooresville High S 7:07.03

12 JOHNSON, Lilly Shelbyville High S 7:08.12

13 THOMPSON, Cailey Greenwood Com 7:10.03

14 GARNS, Araceli Greenwood Com 7:23.38

15 LOPER, Kayla Southport High Sc 7:37.19

16 UNTZETABARRENETXEA, Lor Shelbyville High S 8:20.50

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 17.03  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 FRAZIER, Ty'Anna Whiteland Commu 17.56  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 WARD, Abby Whiteland Commu 18.02  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 HASTY, Lauren Southport High Sc 18.55  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 KETRON, Addy Whiteland Commu 20.72  (NW) 1(4)

6 FISHER, Alisa Shelbyville High S 23.00  (NW) 1(5) 2

7 BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi 26.19  (NW) 2(2) 1

8 AMATES, Yoselin Greenwood Com 27.46  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAZIER, Ty'Anna Whiteland Commu 17.56

2 WARD, Abby Whiteland Commu 18.02

3 HASTY, Lauren Southport High Sc 18.55

4 KETRON, Addy Whiteland Commu 20.72

5 FISHER, Alisa Shelbyville High S 23.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 17.03

2 BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi 26.19

3 AMATES, Yoselin Greenwood Com 27.46

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah Southport High Sc 51.17 10

2 WARD, Abby Whiteland Commu 53.84 8

3 FRAZIER, Ty'Anna Whiteland Commu 53.99 6

4 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 54.47 4

5 HASTY, Lauren Southport High Sc 1:04.03 2

6 FISHER, Alisa Shelbyville High S 1:07.94 1

7 AMATES, Yoselin Greenwood Com 1:15.22

BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi DNS
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#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mooresville High School (A) 54.62 10

2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 54.78 8

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 54.91 6

4 Greenwood Community High School (A) 55.33 4

5 Mooresville High School (B) 56.31

6 Greenwood Community High School (B) 56.78

7 Shelbyville High School (A) 57.39 2

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 4:43.15 10

2 Mooresville High School (A) 4:43.71 8

3 Shelbyville High School (A) 4:55.42 6

Southport High School (B) DNS

#1 Boys' & Girls' 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Greenwood Community High School (A) 9:24.96 10

2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 9:25.11 8

3 Southport High School (A) 10:06.58 6

4 Shelbyville High School (A) 10:22.34 4

5 Mooresville High School (A) 10:51.36 2

6 Mooresville High School (B) 12:02.27

7 Mooresville High School (A) 12:03.10

8 Whiteland Community High School (A) 12:04.17

9 Shelbyville High School (A) 12:08.39

#30 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi 4' 10" 10

2 LIPP, Addison Greenwood Com 4' 8" 8

3 NIELSEN, Ashlyn Mooresville High S4' 8" 6

4 HARMON, Abby Whiteland Commu 4' 8" 4

5 FRAZIER, Ty'Anna Whiteland Commu 4' 6" 2

6 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 4' 6" 0.5

6 TSCHOPP, Emma Greenwood Com 4' 6" 0.5

8 PRATHER, Chevelle Shelbyville High S 4' 4"

8 FARLEY, Addison Mooresville High S4' 4"

8 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 4' 4"

8 IRISH, Addison Whiteland Commu 4' 4"

8 WARD, Abby Whiteland Commu 4' 4"

13 PRICE, Kendal Mooresville High S4' 2"

MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi DNS

HUFFMAN, Amiyah Franklin Communi DNS

SPEARS, Emma Whiteland Commu DNS

#32 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PARKER, Ruth Mooresville High S8' 6" 10

2 GOECMEN, Dilara Mooresville High S7' 6" 8

3 WILKINS, Harlie Mooresville High S7' 6"

RAMIREZ, Jhoselyn Shelbyville High S NH

PRATHER, Chevelle Shelbyville High S NH

MILLER, Josie Southport High Sc DNS

BOWMAN, Kiley Southport High Sc DNS

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOLMES, Ella Whiteland Commu 14' 10"  (NW) 10

2 HARMON, Abby Whiteland Commu 14' 8"  (NW) 8

3 WILKINS, Harlie Mooresville High S13' 81 /4  (NW) 6

4 CARTER, Natalie Franklin Communi 12' 91 /4  (NW) 4

5 LIPP, Addison Greenwood Com 12' 9"  (NW) 2

6 BARNES, Haylee Shelbyville High S 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1

7 HAMM, Alyssa Greenwood Com 12' 41 /2  (NW)

8 COLEMAN, Nasiyah Southport High Sc 12' 11 /2  (NW)

9 EACRET, Graycee Southport High Sc 12' 03 /4  (NW)

10 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 11' 101 /2  (NW)

11 PIKE, Cassie Shelbyville High S 11' 0"  (NW)

12 MIGL, Sarah Greenwood Com 10' 63 /4  (NW)

UNTZETABARRENETXEA, Lor Shelbyville High S ND  (NW)

SPEARS, Emma Whiteland Commu DNS  (NW)

#24 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROY, Karlie Whiteland Commu 31' 7" 2(1) 10

2 DYER, Sophia Whiteland Commu 31' 5" 2(2) 8

3 GARTON, Lydia Greenwood Com 27' 41 /2 2(3) 6

4 MANN, Avery Whiteland Commu 27' 4" 1(1)

5 REGISTER, Isabella Greenwood Com 27' 01 /2 1(2) 4

6 GILLOCK, Bryanna Whiteland Commu 26' 4" 2(4)

7 GRAY, teagan Mooresville High S25' 21 /2 2(5) 2

8 YIMDJO-KOUAM, Danielle Whiteland Commu 25' 11 /2 1(3)

9 GILMAN, Dani Mooresville High S23' 10" 2(6) 1

10 HARMON, Caroline Franklin Communi 23' 61 /2 2(7)

11 MITCHELL, Ariyah Southport High Sc 22' 11" 1(4)

12 BOES, Avery Mooresville High S21' 1" 2(8)

13 BLACKWELL, Brylee Mooresville High S21' 01 /2 2(9)

14 LEWIS, Amir Southport High Sc 18' 11 /2 1(5)

15 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 17' 41 /4 1(6)

MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc DNS 1

SMITH, Mylah Southport High Sc DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#24 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MANN, Avery Whiteland Commu 27' 4"

2 REGISTER, Isabella Greenwood Com 27' 01 /2

3 YIMDJO-KOUAM, Danielle Whiteland Commu 25' 11 /2

4 MITCHELL, Ariyah Southport High Sc 22' 11"

5 LEWIS, Amir Southport High Sc 18' 11 /2

6 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 17' 41 /4

MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc DNS

SMITH, Mylah Southport High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROY, Karlie Whiteland Commu 31' 7"

2 DYER, Sophia Whiteland Commu 31' 5"

3 GARTON, Lydia Greenwood Com 27' 41 /2

4 GILLOCK, Bryanna Whiteland Commu 26' 4"

5 GRAY, teagan Mooresville High S25' 21 /2

6 GILMAN, Dani Mooresville High S23' 10"

7 HARMON, Caroline Franklin Communi 23' 61 /2

8 BOES, Avery Mooresville High S21' 1"

9 BLACKWELL, Brylee Mooresville High S21' 01 /2

#26 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EMBERTON, Addison Whiteland Commu 128' 3" 2(1) 10

2 DYER, Sophia Whiteland Commu 115' 4" 2(2) 8

3 MOBLEY, Cadence Greenwood Com 86' 7" 1(1) 6

4 YIMDJO-KOUAM, Danielle Whiteland Commu 82' 11 /2 1(2)

5 VORNHEDER, Emma Greenwood Com 81' 10" 1(3) 4

6 ROY, Karlie Whiteland Commu 80' 91 /2 1(4)

7 MANN, Avery Whiteland Commu 79' 0" 1(5)

8 XOCHITECATL, Gabriella Greenwood Com 77' 8" 1(6)

9 GILLOCK, Bryanna Whiteland Commu 77' 7" 2(3)

10 REGISTER, Isabella Greenwood Com 73' 91 /2 1(7)

11 GARTON, Lydia Greenwood Com 72' 3" 2(4)

12 PRICE, Gracelyn Franklin Communi 69' 11" 2(5) 2

13 HARMON, Caroline Franklin Communi 65' 0" 2(6) 1

14 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 50' 2" 1(8)

15 GRAY, teagan Mooresville High S49' 1" 2(7)

16 BOES, Avery Mooresville High S47' 10" 2(8)

17 BLACKWELL, Brylee Mooresville High S47' 2" 2(9)

18 LEWIS, Amir Southport High Sc 43' 0" 2(10)

MITCHELL, Ariyah Southport High Sc ND 1

SMITH, Mylah Southport High Sc DNS 1

MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc DNS 1

GILMAN, Dani Mooresville High SDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS

#26 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MOBLEY, Cadence Greenwood Com 86' 7"

2 YIMDJO-KOUAM, Danielle Whiteland Commu 82' 11 /2

3 VORNHEDER, Emma Greenwood Com 81' 10"

4 ROY, Karlie Whiteland Commu 80' 91 /2

5 MANN, Avery Whiteland Commu 79' 0"

6 XOCHITECATL, Gabriella Greenwood Com 77' 8"

7 REGISTER, Isabella Greenwood Com 73' 91 /2

8 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 50' 2"

MITCHELL, Ariyah Southport High Sc ND

SMITH, Mylah Southport High Sc DNS

MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 EMBERTON, Addison Whiteland Commu 128' 3"

2 DYER, Sophia Whiteland Commu 115' 4"

3 GILLOCK, Bryanna Whiteland Commu 77' 7"

4 GARTON, Lydia Greenwood Com 72' 3"

5 PRICE, Gracelyn Franklin Communi 69' 11"

6 HARMON, Caroline Franklin Communi 65' 0"

7 GRAY, teagan Mooresville High S49' 1"

8 BOES, Avery Mooresville High S47' 10"

9 BLACKWELL, Brylee Mooresville High S47' 2"

10 LEWIS, Amir Southport High Sc 43' 0"

GILMAN, Dani Mooresville High SDNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Whiteland Community High School WLAN 129

2 Franklin Community High School FRKL 102.33

3 Mooresville High School MOOR 91

4 Greenwood Community High School GWOD 63.33

5 Southport High School SPOR 53.33

6 Shelbyville High School SHEL 51

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Whiteland Community High School WLAN 154

2 Mooresville High School MOOR 81

3 Franklin Community High School FRKL 77.5

4 Southport High School SPOR 66

5 Greenwood Community High School GWOD 60.5

6 Shelbyville High School SHEL 35
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